GLADIATOR G2
A specialised high impact resistant luminaire for harsh
environments
GLADIATOR G2
A robust IP66 luminaire suitable to operate in ambient temperatures of up to 40oC
IMPACT RESISTANT
ROBUST
Marine grade die-cast aluminium

SLS catch
SLS catch support
ORDERING GUIDE
Gladiator G2 WT (kg)
Order
Number
GLAD G2 LED3000-840 L6 HF 5.2 96651480
GLAD G2 LED6000-840 L12 HF 8.2 96651481
GLAD G2 LED3000-840 L6 HF E2 5.7 96651482
GLAD G2 LED6000-840 L12 HF E2 9 96651751
GLAD G2 LED3000-840 L6 HFI 5.2 96651483
GLAD G2 LED6000-840 L12 HFI 8.2 96651484
GLAD G2 LED3000-840 L6 HFI MWS 5.2 96651485
GLAD G2 LED6000-840 L12 HFI MWS 8.2 96651486
Accessory
GLADIATOR SP SECURITY ALLEN KEY 0.10 96539525
GLADIATOR SPIGOT ADAPTOR 3.45 96541731
L6 - 737mm
L12 - 1316mm
L6 - 756mm
L12 - 1335mm
144mm
163mm
11
5m
m
AUSTRALIA
NSW – Headquarters
ZG Lighting Australia Pty Ltd
2/7 Millner Avenue,
Horsley Park, NSW 2175
Australia
T +61 1300 139 965
zumtobelgroup.com
NSW – Light Centre
ZG Lighting Australia Pty Ltd
306 Pacific Highway
Crows Nest, NSW 2065
Australia
T +61 1300 139 965
zumtobelgroup.com
VIC
ZG Lighting Australia Pty Ltd
163 Epsom Road
Flemington, VIC 3031
Australia
T +61 1300 139 965
zumtobelgroup.com
QLD
ZG Lighting Australia Pty Ltd
Suite 4B, 51 Alfred Street,
Fortitude Valley, QLD 4006
Australia
T +61 1300 139 965
zumtobelgroup.com
WA
Scope Lighting Pty Ltd
14 Christable Way
Landsdale, WA 6065
Australia
T +61 1300 139 965
zumtobelgroup.com
SA
LEDA Lighting Solutions
3 Prescott Court
Hallett Cove, SA 5158
Australia
T +61 1300 139 965